RANK

o
RPEBoo~v~ouorwne

12
13
14
15
15
17
18

20
20

23
23
25

DOG NAME
GChB  Skyline Summerwind Order In The Court
GChB  Athena Hypnotic
GCh KJ's What About Bob
GChS lkon's Hooray For Hollywood
GChB Adonai's Drawn From The Water
GChB lkon's Cha-Ching
GChG Daimler's Luck Be A Lady At Indykees
GChS Sprookje N Sherwood Special Blendz
GCh Windrift's The Force Awakens
GChB  Skyline's Path To The Highest Peak
Ch Skyline Summerwind One Giant Leap
GChB Barkee All That And More
GCh Legend's Lil Bit Of Sugar And Spice
GCh Skyline's Splash Of Mimosa
GChS  Evolution Straight No Chaser
GChG Traleigh Tenacity
GCh Designers Signed, Sealed And Delivered
GCh Indykees Blessings Rain Down
GCh Windrift's Star Jasmine
GChS Pandora The Matrix

Ch Shamrock-Cedarhills It's Got To Be Guinness
Ch Windrift's Eye Eye Eliott
Ch Shoreline's Quantum Leap

GCh Shoreline's Wild Things Run Fast
GCh Jen'nDi's Ashbrook Ascent

* Indicates specialty win

American Kennel Club Show Awards
Shows January 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018
TOP 25 KEESHONDEN

OWNER
J Gauchat-Hargis/J Hargis
J Sturgeon/G Sturgeon
K Dowd/T Preston
T Pike/K Fleischer
M Hughes
K Fleischer
P Hildebrand
M Sorice/S Sorice
A Boehringer/C Boehringer
S Cromer Berman/G Berman
J Hargis/J Hargis/D Smith
D Bundsen/J Browning/E Browning
D Cox/H Johnson/C Johnson
S Ford
K Siekierski
T Wasser
R Jacobs
J Miller/J Miller
J Reed
M Roybal
S Kelly/T Cook/W Milwee/B Cook
M Moriarty/D Beurmann
T Locke/G Kump/T Sinclair
R McNutt/B McNutt/T Sinclair
D Wright/S Malmstrom

KCA system of compiling statistics is based on number of Kees defeated at BOB and BOS levels.
All owners must be KCA members in good standing to be eligible for KCA Top Awards
All owners must have been KCA members the entire year the dog is campaigned to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

WOUUOUOWWOWOWWWOUUOUDUWUUUOOWOo

BOB
T1xx*

=
N

oN W

BOS
0
17*

IvwoBowonkrner

NFEPEPNON

TOTAL KEES
DEFEATED
553
281
188
184
155
144
131
128
101
92
91
87
63
62
61
61
60
49
44



