American Kennel Club Show Awards Shows January 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018 TOP 25 KEESHONDEN

							TOTAL KEES
RANK		DOG NAME	OWNER		вов	BOS	DEFEATED
1	GChB	Skyline Summerwind Order In The Court	J Gauchat-Hargis/J Hargis	D	71***	0	553
2	GChB	Athena Hypnotic	J Sturgeon/G Sturgeon	В	11	17*	281
3	GCh	KJ's What About Bob	K Dowd/T Preston	D	18	0	188
4	GChS	Ikon's Hooray For Hollywood	T Pike/K Fleischer	D	2*	0	184
5	GChB	Adonai's Drawn From The Water	M Hughes	D	10	2	155
6	GChB	Ikon's Cha-Ching	K Fleischer	D	8*	0	144
7	GChG	Daimler's Luck Be A Lady At Indykees	P Hildebrand	В	2	7*	131
8	GChS	Sprookje N Sherwood Special Blendz	M Sorice/S Sorice	D	45	1	128
9	GCh	Windrift's The Force Awakens	A Boehringer/C Boehringer	D	22	2	101
10	GChB	Skyline's Path To The Highest Peak	S Cromer Berman/G Berman	D	11	1	92
11	Ch	Skyline Summerwind One Giant Leap	J Hargis/J Hargis/D Smith	D	32	2	91
12	GChB	Barkee All That And More	D Bundsen/J Browning/E Browning	D	18	0	87
13	GCh	Legend's Lil Bit Of Sugar And Spice	D Cox/H Johnson/C Johnson	В	3	3	63
14	GCh	Skyline's Splash Of Mimosa	S Ford	В	3	8	62
15	GChS	Evolution Straight No Chaser	K Siekierski	В	9	10	61
15	GChG	Traleigh Tenacity	T Wasser	D	12	0	61
17	GCh	Designers Signed, Sealed And Delivered	R Jacobs	В	4	3	60
18	GCh	Indykees Blessings Rain Down	J Miller/J Miller	D	9	2	49
19	GCh	Windrift's Star Jasmine	J Reed	В	1	7**	44
20	GChS	Pandora The Matrix	M Roybal	В	3	2	40
20	Ch	Shamrock-Cedarhills It's Got To Be Guinness	S Kelly/T Cook/W Milwee/B Cook	D	9	0	40
22	Ch	Windrift's Eye Eye Eliott	M Moriarty/D Beurmann	D	14	2	39
23	Ch	Shoreline's Quantum Leap	T Locke/G Kump/T Sinclair	D	3	1	36
23	GCh	Shoreline's Wild Things Run Fast	R McNutt/B McNutt/T Sinclair	D	2	1	36
25	GCh	Jen'nDi's Ashbrook Ascent	D Wright/S Malmstrom	В	0	2	34

KCA system of compiling statistics is based on number of Kees defeated at BOB and BOS levels.

All owners must be KCA members in good standing to be eligible for KCA Top Awards
All owners must have been KCA members the entire year the dog is campaigned to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

^{*} Indicates specialty win